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Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

01/09/2025 09:55:51

644-6-00038-3

. o o
suasugnamnysuman 2 (sulzanm)

SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.

THB

292 wii1 drusihunta ﬂﬂmﬂtﬂﬂﬁﬁ‘ﬂrﬂ;ﬂﬂﬂ ﬁﬁﬁnﬁﬂn 65000

3999

n| m1 e __{Chequéd AImd

.

9 Ind : :

02/09/2025 09:49:17 |937072 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiyiina14/108682 9,860.00f .00 9,860.001108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 |937072 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiyfina4/108682 2,440.00f .00 12,300.00]108682
02/09/2025 09:49:17 937072 BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuiiyfinans/108682 1,480.00f .00 13,780.00{108682
02/09/2025 09:49:19 |937072 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuigyfna14/108682 14,850.00| .00| 28,630.001108682
02/09/2025 09:49:19 |937072 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsunigdna1a/108682 14,850.00f .00| 43,480.00/108682
02/09/2025 09:49:19 |937072 BCD14  |GFMIS/nsityfina1:/108682 12,870.00] .00| 56,350.00]108682
02/09/2025 09:49:19 |937072 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsnigiina /108682 12,870.00] .00| 69,220.00|108682
07"9/2025 09:49:19 937072 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuin#ns11/108682 14,355.00f .00| 83,575.00|108682
O=9/2025 09:49:19 |937072 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuinydna14/108682 14,850.00f .00| 98,425.00|108682
02/09/2025 09:49:19 937072 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuinyina4/108682 14,850.00f .00| 113,275.00|108682
02/09/2025 09:49:19 |937072 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsunindnan4/108682 12,870.00f .00| 126,145.00|108682
02/09/2025 09:49:19 |937072 BCD14 |GFMIS/nyuniyfna1:/108682 12,870.00] .00| 139,015.00{108682
02/09/2025 10:22:27 |93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000002915996 -129,155.00( .00 9,860.00|0644

03/09/2025 09:50:47 1937074 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiiyfina1s/108682 2,070.00f .00] 11,930.00|108682
03/09/2025 09:50:47 |937074 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuinfns1:/108682 240.00| .00|] 12,170.00]108682
03/09/2025 09:50:47 |937074 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiyfinans/108682 5,700.00f .00| 17,870.00|108682
03/09/2025 09:50:47 937074 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsaiyfinans/108682 6,943.00f .00| 24,813.00|108682
03/09/2025 09:50:47 937074 BCD14 [GFMIS/nsuiyine1s/108682 230.00] .00f 25,043.00|108682
04/09/2025 09:50:42 937070 BCD14 [GFMIS/nyuiiyfinans/108682 1,320.00] .00] 26,363.00{108682
04/09/2025 09:50:42 937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiiyfinans/108682 3,000.00f .00| 29,363.00]108682
04/09/2025 10:25:15 [93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000002996282 -26,363.00] .00 3,000.0010644

04/09/2025 10:28:25 |[ITBANK |PBDWP |5247-2000000000107801 -3,000.00| .00 .00|0644

05/09/2025 10:06:03 |937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiydinans/108682 1,414.68| .00 1,414.68|108682
05/09/2025 10:06:03 937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiiyfinan:/108682 8,300.00| .00 9,714.68|108682
05/09/2025 10:06:03 (937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuninydinaa/108682 8,102.25| .00| 17,816.93|108682
05/09/2025 10:06:03 |937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiydna1:/108682 3,000.00f .00| 20,816.93]108682
07 "9/2025 10:06:03 [937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuinina14/108682 780.00f] .00 21,596.93|108682
Os09/2025 10:06:03 |937070 BCD14 GFMlemmu“tH%’nﬁwﬁUEﬁBZ 6,280.57| .00| 27,877.50|108682
05/09/2025 11:28:49 |93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000003041005 -27,877.50] .00 .00]0644

09/09/2025 10:08:18 |937071 BCD14 [GFMIS/nsuiiydina4/108682 500.00] .00 500.001108682
09/09/2025 10:08:18 |937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiiyfnans/108682 5,271.21| .00 5,771.211108682
11/09/2025 09:41:56 [937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiiyfnans/108682 8,930.00| .00| 14,701.211108682
11/09/2025 09:41:56 |937070 BCD14 |GFMIS/nwuningnaa/108682 9,923.00] .00| 24,624.211108682
11/09/2025 09:41:56 [937070 BCD14 [GFMIS/nsuiydna4/108682 500.00f .00] 25,124.21|108682
12/09/2025 09:57:14 [937072 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiiyfinans/108682 650.00f .00 25,774.21|108682
12/09/2025 09:57:14 |937072 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiiynans/108682 640.00f .00| 26,414.21]|108682
12/09/2025 09:57:14 |937072 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiiyfnans/108682 2,201.35| .00| 28,615.56]108682
12/09/2025 09:57:14 |937072 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsunigydnans/108682 1,036.00f .00| 29,651.56]|108682
12/09/2025 11:45:12 |93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000003239915 -29,651.56| .00 .00|0644

18/09/2025 09:55:17 |937071 BCD14 [GFMIS/nsuiyins:/108682 860.00] .00 860.00|{108682
18/09/2025 09:55:17 937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nvanigyfina1s/108682 240.00f .00 1,100.00|108682
18/09/2025 09:55:17 |937071 BCD14 [GFMIS/nsuigyfna1s/108682 3,700.00| .00 4,800.001108682
18/09/2025 15:15:01 |93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000003406183 -4 800.00] .00 .00(0644

22/09/2025 09:43:37 |937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuinydinen:/108682 330.20{ .00 330.20{108682
22/09/2025 09:43:37 |937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuinydinan1s/108682 56.40] .00 386.60|108682
22/09/2025 09:43:37 937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuin#na11/108682 1,660.00{ .00 2,046.601108682
22/09/2025 09:43:37 (937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nsunigdna1a/108682 360.38| .00 2,406.98|108682
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1,265.84| .00] 13,672.82|108682
22/09/2025 09:43:37 937071 |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuigyfns13/108682 234.89| .00] 13,907.71]108682
22/09/2025 09:43:37 937071  |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiig#na1s/108682 1,000.00{ .00] 14,907.71{108682
22/09/2025 09:43:37 937071 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiiyfna1s/108682 25,000.00{ .00] 39,907.71/108682
22/09/2025 09:43:37 |937071 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiyinats/108682 7,325.75| .00] 47,233.46{108682
22/09/2025 09:43:37 |937071  |IBCD14  |GFMIS/nsunityfna1s/108682 588.41| .00| 47,821.87|108682
22/09/2025 09:43:37 937071 |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuigyfnss/108682 282.00] .00] 48,103.87|108682
22/09/2025 11:07:46 |93999 BPDWT [Industrial Pro-1000003486031 -48,103.87| .00 .00]0644
24'19/2025 09:58:50 (937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuigyfina1s/108682 3,000.00{ .00] 3,000.00{108682
2509/2025 09:58:50 1937070 |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuiinyfinans/108682 1,689.00f .00 4,689.00{108682
25/09/2025 09:47:09 |937073 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuinfnsns/108682 120.00] .00] 4,809.00]108682
25/09/2025 09:47:09 937073 |BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuiiydnss/108682 250.00] .00 5,059.00]108682
25/09/2025 09:47:09 937073 |BCD14  |GFMIS/nyuiyiinss/108682 2,730.00f .00] 7,789.00]108682
25/09/2025 10:09:31 |93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000003630541 -7,789.00] .00 .00]0644
26/09/2025 09:44.28 [937072 |BCD14  [GFMIS/nsuiityins14/108682 1,560.00|{ .00 1,560.00{108682
26/09/2025 09:44:28 [937072 |BCD14 [GFMIS/nsuigyfns13/108682 1,080.00f .00] 2,640.00{108682
29/09/2025 10:45:46 |[93999 BPDWT [Industrial Pro-1000003758513 -2,640.00{ .00 0010644
30/09/2025 10:09:32 937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiiy#nane/108682 718.00] .00 718.00]108682
30/09/2025 11:08:06 |93999 BPDWT [Industrial Pro-1000003823100 -718.00f .00 0010644
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937070 GFMIS/nsuniniina1/108682 2,720.00| . 2,720.00]1108682
11/09/2025 09:41:57 937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nuninydinans/108682 498.99| .00 3,218.99|108682
12/09/2025 14:35:17 |582021 |CWTRC [6446010680 10337036 -3,218.99| .00 .00]0644
22/09/2025 09:43:37 [937071 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiitysina1:/108682 173.00] .00 173.00]108682
22/09/2025 09:43:37 [937071 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nvninfina11/108682 3,451.61| .00| 3,624.61|108682
2, _9/2025 09:43:37 [937071 [BCD14 |GFMIS/nuunindna:/108682 45,000.00f .00| 48,624.61|108682
22/09/2025 09:43:37 |937071 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nunindina1:/108682 2,250.00] .00| 50,874.61|108682
25/09/2025 15:43:41 |582021 |CWTRC |6446010680 10337037 -50,874.61| .00 .00]0644
30/09/2025 10:09:34 |937070 |BCD14 |[GFMIS/nsunindna14/108682 671.22] .00 671.22|108682
30/09/2025 13:32:55 |500039 |CWTRC |6446010680 10337038 -671.22| .00 .0010644
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